
HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the followin  manufactured by g Products

M/s. West - Coast Pharmaceutical Works Ltd. 

Manufacturing unit located at 

Meldi Estate, Near Prasang Party Plot, 

Opp. Sola Bhagwat, Sayona City Road, Gota, 

Ahmedabad-382481, Gujarat, India.

meet the “Halal Standards” established in accordance 

with the Islamic Shariah Law.

Therefore, the Halal certification Board of HCS India Pvt Ltd 

declares the products listed Below, to be Halal and fit for 

Muslim Community any where in the World. 

(Kindly refer to the Annexure-01 to 11 of this Certificate for the list of Halal certified products)

(PRODUCT	LIST	ATTACHED)

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-1

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

CALVITAN	D3	EFFERVESCENT
CARDIOVIT
CENVITAN	GRANULES
CENVITAN	MULTIVITAMIN	SYRUP
CENVITAN	WITH	DHA	SYRUP
CENVITAN
CERELYSIN
CGG	COLLAGEN	PEPTIDE	NIGHT	FACIAL	SERUM
CGG	HYALURONIC	ACID	FACIAL	SERUM
CGG	RETINOL	FACIAL	SERUM
CGG	VITAMIN	C	FACIAL	SERUM
CHILDCOF	BABY	COUGH	SYRUP
CLASSSICO	BEARD	&	HAIR	GROWTH	OIL
CLASSSICO	BEARD	FRAGRANCE	OIL
CLASSSICO	BEARD	WASH
CRAMPNIL	CREAM
CRAN-B	TABLET
C-VITAN	500	MG	TABLETS
C-VITAN	1000	MG
C-VITAN	PLUS	(CHEWABLE)
C-VITAN	SACHET
C-VITAN	SYRUP
C-VITAN	Z	EFFERVESCENT
C-VITAN	Z	NATURAL
C-VITAN-D

A	TO	Z	DROP
A	TO	Z	SYRUP
ABCD	DROPS
ABCD	SYRUP
ACIDEKZOL	SYRUP																																															
ACIDEKZOL	TABLETS
ALFABERRY
ASBIC	100
BABY	COUGH	SYRUP
BABYNEED	GRIPE	WATER	CONSTIPATION	EASE	+	PREBIOTIC
BAEL
BEARDO	ALOE	VERA	GEL
BEARDO	CHARCOAL	FACE	SCRUB
BEARDO	HAIR	GROWTH	OIL
BEARDO	VITAMIN-C	SERUM
BEARDO	WIPE	OUT		HAND	SANITIZER	GEL
BEARDO	WIPE	OUT		HANDWASH
B-FOLCIN		PLUS
B-FOLCIN	DROP
B-FOLCIN	SYRUP
BONCARE
BRAINEED	PLUS
B-VITAN	LYSINE
C-	VITAN-250
CALCIUM		CARBONATE	500	MG	TABLET

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-2

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

C-VITAN-Z	CHEWABLE
C-VITAN-Z
DE-TAN	CAFFEINE	FACE	SCRUB
DFILL	CHEWABLE	TABLET
DIAVITA	TOTAL	CAPSULE
DR'S	CARE	FOOD	WASH	VEG
DR'S	CARE	FOOD	WASH
D-TAC	2000
D-TAC	50000
D-VITAN	800IU
D-VITAN	5000	IU
D-VITAN	15000IU	DROPS
D-VITAN	CHEWABLE	TABLETS	10000	IU
DYGENEED	SYRUP
EARNEED	ARACHIS	OIL	SOLUTION
EARNEED	SODA	BICARB	SOLUTION
ELAGEN	POWDER
ELYSEEMAN	50	+	CAPSULES
ELYSEEWOMAN	50	+	CAPSULES
ENERGIZE	EFFERVESCENT
E-VITAN
EYEDERM	LOTION
FATNILE	ORIGINAL	CAPSULE
FEGLU-300
FEMIN

FEMISOF	CLEANSER		(SOOTHING)
FEMISOF	CLEANSER	(24	HOUR	PROTECTION)
FEMISOF	CLEANSER	(SENSITIVE)
FEMISOF	CLEANSER
FERINEXT-	40
FEROLAX	TABLETS
FERROSOL-Z
FIBRENAL
FISICAL
FOLFES-PLUS
FOOTGESIC	GEL	0.025%	WW
FOOTGESIC	GEL	0.075%	WW
FORACHE		OIL
FORACHE	FREEZE	GEL
FORACHE	INFANT	POWDER
FORACHE	LINIMENT	OIL
FORACHE	RUB
FORACHE	TOOTHACHE	LIQUID
FORACHE	TOOTHACHE	SOLUTION
GASBIT		EFFERVESCENT	SALT
GASBIT	DROPS
GASBIT	SYRUP
GASDREW	SALT
GINBIL
GINESOMEGA	SYRUP

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-3

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

KETOCONAZOLE	SOAP
KEZOL-C	SOAP
KIDS	BIOLAC	POWDER
KIDVIT-C	100
KTEIN	HAIR	SPRAY
LA	DERMIQUE	GLOW	GIRL	–SKIN	RADIANCE	FACIAL	SERUM
LA	DERMIQUE	POWER	GIRL	–VITAMIN	C	FACIAL	WASH

LA	DERMIQUE	POWER	GIRL	–VITAMIN	C	MOISTURIZER

LA	DERMIQUE	SKINNY	DIP–	HYALURONIC	ACID		FACIAL	SERUM

L-ARGININ	500	MG	CAPSULE
L-ARGININE
L-CARNEED
LCT-500
L-GLUTATHIONE	500	MG	+	VITAMIN	C	40	MG
LITOSTOP	CAPSULE
LIVERLIP	CAPSULES
LIVERNEED	FORTE
LIVERPOS	TABLET
LIVERVITAN	CAPSULE
LIVSET	TABLET
LORNIN
MAGNEED	250	TABLET
MAGNEED-Z	EFFERVESCENT	TABLET
MANONEED	PLUS
MASS	GAINER		POWDER

GINKGO	BILOBA	60	MG	CAPSULE
GINVIT	120
GLUCOSAMINE	COMPLEX	TABLETS
GLUTALIGHT	CREAM
GLUTALIGHT	FACEWASH
GLYCARE	LOTION
GULATALIGHT	SERUM
GYNO	LOTION
HAIRONIC	HAIR	VITALIZER
HB	–	FOLCIN
HB-FOLCIN	DROPS
HB-FOLCIN	SYRUP
HEALTHVIT		ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL		WHITENING		TOOTHPASTE
HEALTHVIT	ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL	FACE	SCRUB
HEALTHVIT	ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL	TONER
HEALTHVIT	BABY	SOAP
HEALTHVIT	BLACK	HEAD	ELIMINATING	FACE	SCRUB
HEALTHVIT	FACE	SCRUB	(COFFEE	BEAN)
HEALTHVIT	SKIN	TONER	(SWEET	ALMOND	OIL)
HEMOVITAN	SYRUP
ITCHNEED	CREAM
JD3	2000	IU
JOINTNEED		COLLAGEN	PLUS	TABLETS
JOINTNEED	CREAM
JOINTNEED	GEL

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-4

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

SAW	PALMETTO	160	MG
SEDASE-	60
SEDASE-30
SEPLIN	SOAP
SERAPEPT-250
SILYVITA-200
SINMINT
SLEEPNEED	3	MG
SLEEPNEED	5	MG
SLEEPNEED	10	MG
SMOOTHCARE	CREAM
SOMLATA	-250	MG	CAPSULES
SOMNOL
STERIALL	GEL
STERIALL	SOLUTION
STERIALL	VEGETABLES	&	FRUITS	WASH
STERONED
SUNNYCARE	-40	LOTION	(SPF	40)
SUPER	KID	GRIP	WATER
SUPER	KIDS	ASCORBIC	ACID	TABLET
SUPER	STRONGMAN	GOLD	CAPSULE
SUPERKID	BABY	MASSAGE	OIL
SUPERKID	BABY	NAPPY	RASH	CREAM
SUPERVITAN
SUPRAVIT	MAGNEISUM	TABLET

MB-500
MEMORYUP	TABLET
MINCY	JARABE	SYRUP
MULTIVITAMIN	EFFERVESCENT
MURIVIT
NEUVITAN
NEUVITAN-1000
NEUVITAN-PLUS
NOPROSTA
OMEGAVITA	SYRUP
OMEGAVITA-CGF
OTOL	SODA	BICARB	EAR	DROPS
PANAX	GINSENG	500	MG	CAPSULE
PILENIL
PINSTONE	SYRUP
PREVIT	CONCERV
PREVIT	LIQUID
PRO	BIOTICS	CAPSULE
PROSTANEED
PYRIDOXINE	HYDROCHLORIDE	TABLETS	40	MG
RAW	WHEY	PROTEIN	80	%
RENBAC
RENCARB-500
RENVITAN	CAPSULES
R-GIN	CAPSULES

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-5

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

SUPRAVIT	MULHER	PLUS
SUPRAVIT	NUTRI	PLUS
SUPRAVIT	SURERECT	PLUS	TABLET
SUREHART	-250	MG	CAPSULES
SURERECT	CAPSULE
SVITRIM
SYLCOM-70
SYLCOM-140
TAGARA	TABLET
THE	BEAUTY	CO	SOFT	TOUCH	MOISTURIZING	LOTION
THERASITOL
TIP-TOP
TURMERIC
URICRIM	5%
URICRIM	10	%
URICRIM-20	%
UTINEED	TABLETS
V	CEERUM
VALERIAN	450	MG	TABLET
VALERIAN	CAPSULES	450	MG
VARUN	CAPSULE
VERAVIT	CREAM

VERAVIT	LOTION
VERFEN	SYRUP
VGFRESH	CLEANSER
VIGORNEED	CAPSULE
VIONA	PRENATAL	FORTE
VITANMINOL
VIT-B6	25	MG
VIT-KID	BABY	SYRUP
VITRADYN		TABLET
VITROZANA	TABLET
WARTCARE
WC	VASALINE
WEBO	CREAM
WESCOZYME
WEIGHT	GAINER		POWDER
WESTCOAST		SCAR	GEL
WHEY	PROTEIN	POWDER
ZIAAGRA	OIL
ZINC	GLUCONATE	50	MG	CAPSULE
ZINC	SULPHATE	50	MG	TABLET
ZINCNEED
ZINCOR	DROPS

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-6

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

NUTRIBAND	SPRINKLES
	NUTRINKLES	GOLD
	NUTRIBAND	GOLD
	CAL-VITAN	ORIGINAL
	CAL	VITAN	LIQUID
	CAL-VITAN	CHEWABLE
	RITEMED	SILYMARIN
	FERRINERVE	TABLET
	LIVERVITAN
	FIBOLAX
FILAX	SACHET
RASKAL	TABLET
URIKOOL	SACHET
OSTEONEED
ENERZA	TABLET
A	TO	Z	TABLET
ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL	DEEP	CLEANSING	BODY	WASH
ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL	DEEP	CLEANSING	SHAMPOO
ACTIVATED	CHARCOAL	SOAP
ALMOND	OIL
ALOVERA	GEL
AQUEOUS	CREAM	
ARGAN	OIL
BEUTYPILL	TABLETS

BIOMA	OIL
BIOTINO	PLATINUM	TABLETS
BIOVIT	TABLETS
BLOCIDA	TABLETS
B-VIT		TABLETS
CAL	VITAN	ORIGINAL		TABLETS
CALCIUM	CARBONATE	TABLETS
CALDIVEL-M		TABLETS
CALVITAN	LIQUID
CALVITAN	ORIGINAL	TABLETS
CARDINEED	ORIGINAL	CAPSULES
CASTOR	OIL
CATIS	FORTE	TABLETS
CENVITAN	ADULTS	TABLETS
CENVITAN	L-	LYSINE	SYRUP
CENVITAN	MEN	50+	TABLETS
CENVITAN	MEN	TABLETS
CENVITAN	MULTIVITAMIN	SYRUP
CENVITAN	TAURINE	TABLETS
CENVITAN	WOMEN	50+	TABLETS
CENVITAN	WOMEN	TABLETS
CLEARCLIN	FACEWASH
CLEARCLIN	SOLUTION
COCONUT	OIL

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-7

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

COOLINA	CREAM
C-VITAN	TABLETS
C-VITAN	DROPS
C-VITAN	PLUS		SYRUP
D	VITAN	1000	IU	TABLETS
D	VITAN	4000	IU	TABLETS
DENTRIRAX	TEETHING	GEL
DIARELAX	ORIGINAL	TABLETS
D-VITAN	1000	IU	TABLETS
D-VITAN	4000	IU	TABLETS
D-VITAN	DROPS
EARNEED	OLIVE	OIL	EAR	DROPS
EARNEED	SODA	BICARB	EAR	DROPS
ENEMAX	ADULT	ENEMA
ENERZA	TABLETS
EPSOM	SALT	PEPPERMINT	FOOT	SOAK
E-VITAN	400	IU	CAPSULES
E-VITAN	CREAM
EYEDERM	LOTION
FEGLU	300	TABLETS
FEMISOF	24	HOUR	PROTECTION	WASH	
FEMISOF	REGULAR
FEMISOF	WASH	SENSITIVE
FEMYFIT	ORIGINAL	CAPSULES

FERICOAST	TABLETS
FEROLAX	CAPSULE
FEROLAX	LIQUID
FERROSOL	Z	TABLETS
FIBOLAX	POWDER
FIBONID
FLORATIC	CAPSULES	
FOOT	REPAIR	CREAM
FOOT	SCRUB
FORACHE	ICE	GEL
GASBIT	ORAL	DROPS
GB	-	12	TABLETS
GLUTALIGH	SKIN	WHITENING	SERUM
GLUTALIGHT	SKIN	WHITENING	SOAP
HAIRONIC	MAN	TABLETS
HAIRONIC	WOMAN	TABLETS
HEEL	GEL
ICHTHAMMOL	OINTMENT	10	%
IMMUNEED	ORIGINAL
IMMUNEED	TABLETS
JOINT	NEED	ORIGINAL	TABLETS
JOINTNEED	COLLAGEN		TABLETS
JOINTNEED	ORIGINAL	
JOINTNEED-C	TABLETS

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-8

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

JOJOBA	OIL
KID-CAL	TABLETS
KIDS	PROTICS	POWDER
KOZICARE	SKIN	LIGHTENING	CREAM
KOZICARE	SOAP
L-ARGININE	TABLETS
LIVERNEED	FORTE		CAPSULES
LIVERNEED	TABLET
MAGNEED	TABLETS
MENVITAN	ORIGINAL	TABLETS
MINCY	SYRUP
MINCY-Z	CHEWABLE	TABLETS
ENEMAX-A
ENEMAX-P
ENEMAX-M
ENEMAX	GLYCERIN
MECID	ENEMA
ENEMAX-ORAL
CALCIUM	VITAMIN	D3	TABLETS
NATURAL	FOOT	&	SHOE	DEODRANT	SPRAY
NEEM	OIL
NEURONEED	1000	TABLETS
NEURONERVE
NEUROVIT	TABLETS

NURONERVE		TABLETS
OLIVE	OIL
OLIVERA	CREAM
ORAMINT	PLUS	MOUTH	WASH
ORSNEED	POWDER
OTO4	SODA	BICARB	EAR	DROPS
PHARMATHERA	TABLETS
PHARMATHERA	VITAMIN	C	1000MG
PREGNATHERA	
PREVIT	ORIGINAL	TABLETS
PREVIT	PLUS	TABLETS
PRIN	LOTION
PROTICS	CAPSULE
KIDS	PROTICS	POWDER
PROSCOF	ADULT	COUGH	SYRUP
PROSCOF	CHILDREN	COUGH	SYRUP
PROSCOF	INFANT	DROPS
PROSCOF	SYRUP
PROSTNEED	CAPSULES
RASHTIN	CREAM	
RAYFLAM	MOUTH	WASH
RAYLAX	POWDER
RAYODIN	MOUTH	WASH	
REJUSURE	COLLAGEN	PEPTIDE	FACIAL	SERUM

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-9

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

REJUSURE	HYALURONIC	ACID	FACIAL	SERUM
REJUSURE	RETINOL	FACIAL	SERUM
SCABIDERM	CREAM	30	GM
SEDASE-10	TABLETS
SERAPEPT	250	TABLETS
SESEAM	OIL
SILYVITA	140	MG	TABLETS
Silyvita	200	CAPSULE
SILYVITA-200	TABLETS
SKINOHEAL	CREAM
SLEEPNEED	TABLETS
SLYCOM-140
SORAFEX	GEL
STERICLEAN	M
STERICLEAN	M	GEL
SYLCOM-140	TABLETS
TEA	TREE	OIL	
THERACAL	TABLET
SURICRIM-10	CREAM
URINEED	POWDER
VERASOFT	LOTION
VITAMIN	E	SOAP
VITAMINS	D	Drops	400	IU
WEST	COAST	SCAR	GEL

ZINC	GLUCONATE	CAPSULE
ZINC	SULPHATE	TABLETES	50mg
ZINCNEED	TABLETS
10-Q	CAPS	
100	M-TRATE	CAPS	
200-SEL	TABS	
250-B3	CAPS	
AACTIMAG	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	3000	IU	/	ML	
ACTIVE	D3	3000	IU	/	ML	
ACTIVE	D3	600	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	2200	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	2500	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	5000	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	10000	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	30000	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	3000	IU	CAPS	
ACTIVE	D3	2200	IU	TABS
ACTIVE	D3	3000	IU	TABS
ACTIVE	D3	10000	IU	TABS
ACTIVE	D3	50000	IU	TABS
AASCORB	DOSE	50	MG	TABS
AASCORB	DOSE	100	MG	TABS
AASCORB	DOSE	200	MG	TABS	

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-10

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

AASCORB	DOSE	500	MG	TABS
ACETYL-NAC	600	MG	CAPS
BICARB-600		TABS
BIOVIT	5	MG		TABS
BIOVIT	10	MG		TABS
COBIVIT		TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	400	IU	CAPS	
COLEDOSE	D3	800	IU	CAPS	
COLEDOSE	D3	1000	IU	CAPS	
COLEDOSE	D3	3200	IU	CAPS	
COLEDOSE	D3	20000	IU	CAPS		
COLEDOSE	D3	25000	IU	CAPS		
COLEDOSE	D3	50000	IU	CAPS		
COLEDOSE	D3	400	IU	TABS	
COLEDOSE	D3	800	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	1000	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	2000	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	4000	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	5000	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	20000	IU	TABS
COLEDOSE	D3	25000	IU	TABS
CYANACOB12	1MG	TABS
CYANACOB12	1	MG	TABS
CYANACOB12	50MCG	TABS

CYANACOB12	50MCG	TABS
CYANACOB12	1MG	MR	TABS	
CYANACOB12	1MG	MR	TABS
CYANACOB12	100MCG	TABS	
CYANACOB12	100MCG	TABS
CYANACOB12	500MCG	TABS	
MAGDOSE	100MG	CAPS	
MAGDOSE	160MG	CAPS
MAGDOSE	500MG	CAPS
MAGDOSE	100MG	TABS		
MAGDOSE	160MG	TABS	
MAGDOSE	400MG	TABS	
MAGNALAC	84MG	CAPLETS	
MAGNA	TRATE	150MG	TABS	
MAGNA	TRATE	200MG	TABS	
MAGNACARB	500MG	CAPS	
MAGNAPHOSE	39.5MG	CAPS	
NEURO-3		50	MG	+	50	MG	+0.5	MG	TABS
NEURO-3			50	MG	+	50	MG	+0.5	MG	TABS
NICOVIT-B3	500MG	CAPS	
NICOVIT-B3	50MG	TABS	
NICOVIT-B3	250MG	TABS	
NICOVIT-B3	250MG	TABS	
NICOVIT-B3	500MG	TABS	

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF



HALAL	PRODUCT	CERTIFICATE-	ANNEXURE-11

M/s.	WEST-COAST	PHARMACEUTICAL	WORKS	LTD.
ADDRESS	:	MELDI	ESTATE,	NEAR	PRASANG	PARTY	PLOT,	OPP.	SOLA	BHAGWAT,	SAYONA	CITY	ROAD,	GOTA,	AHMEDABAD-382481,	GUJARAT,	INDIA.

M/s. HALAL CERTIFICATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

02.Kazi Building, Kurang Kuttai Road. Erode - 638 003. T.N. India.

T/F : +91 424 222 7286. HP : +91 96880 88880.(Working Hours: 9.30 AM TO 6.30 PM)

E.Mail : info@halalcertificate.in, www.halalcertificate.in

Corporate Identity Number : U74999TZ2010PTC016098 (Indian Comp. Act)
STRATEGIC PARTNER - AMERICAN HALAL FOUNDATION - U.S.A

Note :

 This Halal certificate is Non 1.

Transferbale.

 Misuse of this Halal certificate is 2.

liable for prosecution.

 A Duplicate or Xerox copy of this 3.

Halal certificate is not acceptable.

 This Halal certificate is issued4.

in response to client request only.

POTACHLOR	600MG	TABS	
POTACHLOR	600MG	TABS	
PYRIDOSE	10MG	TABS	
PYRIDOSE	20MG	TABS	
PYRIDOSE	50MG	TABS	
RIBOVIT	B2	50MG	CAPS	
RIBOVIT	B2	100MG	CAPS	
RIBOVIT	B2	100MG	MR	TABS	
TAURIDOSE	500MG	CAPS
THIADOSE	100MG	MR	TABS	
THIADOSE	100MG/5ML	BOTTLE	
ZINDOLE	220MG	CAPS
AACTIVE	D3	2000	IU	DROPS
AACTIVE	D3	200	IU	DROPS
ACTIBIO	5MG	TABLETS
AACTIBIO	10MG	TABLETS
ACETYL	NAC	600MG	TABLETS
ACETYL	NAC	600MG	CAPSULES
FOLIC	ACID	400MCG	TABLETS	

Dt. of Issue : 05/Apr/2025
Dt. of Expiry : 04/Apr/2027

HCS Reg. No. : IPC1354
Rnwl.: -B3-25-27/04-2Y--NF
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